
HOSPITALITY & ANCILLARY 
SERVICES RATES

BEAUTY SALON/BARBER SHOP
Beauty Salon/Barber Shop Charges See price listings in Beauty/Barber Shop
CULINARY
Guest Meals – Breakfast $12/each
ENGINEERING/ MAINTENANCE
In-Apartment Services (30-minute minimum) $30/half hour | $50/hour

Re-Key Apartment Door $140 if completed internally 
(actual expense if completed externally) 

GARAGE
 Resident $80/month
KEYS/FOBS/DEVICES  (replacement or additional)
Apartment Key $12/each
Door Access Fob $25/each
Mail Box Key $12/each
MISCELLANEOUS
Apartment Transfer (within S2age Living) $250
(Fee waived if moving to a Tabitha Assisted Living, Memory Support, Long-Term Care or 
Skilled Nursing Facility)
Late Rent $35/instance
Returned Check Fee $35/check

Effective 1/1/2025

PET FEE
Monthly Pet Rent $40/one pet | $60 for two (limit 2)
Pet Policy Violation $35/per occurrence
STORAGE
Storage Unit $40/month
ELECTRIC CAR CHARGING
Electric Car Charging Outlet $45/month - based on availability
ADDITIONAL OCCUPANCY
Double Occupancy (one additional person) $200/month
GUEST ACCOMMODATIONS
Guest Apartment (subject to availability) $100/night (see site staff for details)
Guest Meals – Breakfast $12/each
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